MATERIAL ID DESCRIPTION

LazrSPEED®Fiber Qwik MPO Pinned Connector™
760163956 |\ b INSTALLABLE, FUSION SPLICE, AQUA, 2 PACK

NOTES:

1. SEE COMMSCOPE CATALOG FOR PART NUMBER
SUFFIXES TO INDICATE COLOR/PKG.

32
[8 O] 2. SEE COMMSCOPE CATALOG FOR COMPLETE LIST OF
- PARTS RELATED TO THE USE OF THIS PRODUCT.
3. DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES[MM].
I 11 4. PART INCLUDES:
(1) 12 FIBER MALE MPO, MMF OM3 LOW
LOSS, ROUND CORD 3.0
% (1) OM2/0M3/0OM4 FIBER RIBBON STRIPS (6 INCHES)
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